
SOLAPUR SCIENCE CENTRE 
Behind PAH Solapur University, Hiraj Road, Kegaon, Solapur-413255 

Office Tele. no. 9405545780 
E-mail:-curator.solapur@maharashtra.gov.in 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Solapur Science Centre invites tenders in B-1 form (percentage rate) for following work from experienced contractors. Details are as below. 

Tender no. Name of Work Cost put to 
tender in 

Rs. 

Work 
completion 

EMD 
in Rs. 

Cost of 
tender form  

Tender No. 
SSC/SO/OW-69/23-24, 
06/07/24 

Names of works-Platform for Mig21 fighter engine, a 
platform for trainer plane, installation and erecting a 
walkthrough Aviary and associated works. 

8 lakhs 2 months 20000 1000/- 

Tender No. 
SSC/SO/OW-70/23-24, 
06/07/24 

Name of the work- “Why do we see one side of the 
moon?” – exhibit making. 

1 lakh 2 months 2500 500/- 

Other Miscellaneous 
Works 

 1 lakh    

Tender timetable 

1 Period of sale of Tender Documents 08/02/2024, 10.00am 

3 Period of submission of tender 16/02/2024, 3.00 pm 

4 Date of Tender Opening 17/02/2024, 5.00 pm 

5 Note: Tender documents can be collected from Solapur 
Science Centre. 

 

 
Date: 08/02/2024 
Place: Solapur      
 
 
 
 

(Rahul Das M.) 
Curator & CEO


